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. Zeno Colo

. Fernand Grosjean
. James Couttet
. Henri Oreiller
. Georges Schneider
. Hans Senger
7. Franz Gabl
and Georges Panisset
9. Carlo Gartner
10. Guttorm Berge
11. Silvio Alvera
and Otto Linherr
and Christian Pravda
14. Jean Pazzi
15. Maurice Sanglard

AN N kAW

16. Stein Eriksen

17. Guy de Huertas
18. Claude Penz

and Toni Sailer

20. Edi Mall

21. Eugenio Monti
and Roberto Lacedelli
and Bernhard Perren
24. Ernie McCullough
and Albino Alvera
26. Toni Matt

27. Brooks Dodge

28. Herman Nogler
29. Othmar Schneider

ITA

SUI

FRA
FRA
SUI

AUT
AUT
FRA
ITA

NOR
ITA

AUT
AUT
FRA
FRA

NOR
FRA
FRA
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
SUI
CND
ITA
USA
USA
ITA
AUT

Giant Slalom, men

2.00

5.00
0.00
2.00
5.40

1.90
5.70
2.00

5.60
2.10

3.30
5.00

0.30
2.70

4.40
6.20
4.60

3.90
3.10
8.30

6.40.

-1.90

0.70
0.80
1.20
1.30
1.40
1.60
1.60
1.70
1.80
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.05
2.20

2.30
2.40
2.50
2.50
2.60
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.90
2.90
3.00
3.20
3.30
3.40



30. Francois Baud
and Olle Dalman

32. Fredy Rubi

33. Edi Rominger
34. Egon Schoepf
35. Jack Reddish

36. Heli Lantschner
and Karl Fahrner

38. Desire Lacroix
39. George Macomber
and Stig Sollander
41. Joe Brewer

and Dave Lawrence
43. Corey Engen

44. Eugenio Bonicco
45. James Griffith
and Yvon Tache

47. Fritz Huber jr

48. Yves Latreille

49. Rene Rey

50. Vittorio Chierroni
and Alberto Marcelin
52. Walter Clausing
53. Toni Spiss

54. Dick Movitz

( Jean-Louis Ravanel
55. Rudi Moser

56. Engelbert Haider
57. Henri Cazeaux
58. Matvez Lukanc
59. Firmin Mathis

60. Maurice Besson
and Hans Nogler

and Franz Bumann

63. Dean Perkins

and Georges Revial
65. Jules Liardon

66. Luis Seyrling

67. Rinaldo Jacomelli
68. Auguste Masson
69. Gottlieb Perren
70. Rudi Graf

71. Heini Bierling

FRA
SWE

SUI

SUI

AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
FRA
USA
SWE
USA
USA
USA
ITA

USA
CND

AUT
CND
SUI
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USA
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AUT
AUT
FRA
YUG
FRA
FRA
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SUI

USA
FRA
FRA
AUT
SUI
FRA
SUI
SUI
FRG

6.50
4.80

0.00
2.00
2.00
5.50
5.80
3.40
0.00
7.90
2.00
4.00
4.70
5.60
4.20

3.00
6.60

5.00

6.00
3.70
3.40
4.30
9.10
4.60

9.30

5.30
5.00

5.50

3.50

8.00
8.70

3.50
3.50

3.85
3.90
4.00
4.15
4.30
4.30
4.35
4.40
4.40
4.50
4.50
4.60
4.65
4.80
4.80

4.85
4.90
4.95
5.00
5.00
5.15
5.20
5.40
5.40)
5.50
5.55
5.70
5.80
5.85
5.90
5.90
5.90

6.00
6.00
6.10
6.20
6.25
6.40
6.70
6.90
7.00



and Dino Pompanin
( Kjell Aubert
73. Bjarne Arentz
and Tine Mulej

75. John Lie

and Jean Blanc

and Sepp Gantner

and Martin Strolz

79. Aake Nilsson

80. Sverre Johannessen
81. Rolf Olinger

82. Peppi Schweiger
83. Jack Nielsen

84. Giuseppe Confortola

85. Mel Dalebout
86 Peppi Gabl

87. Alfred Rombaldi
and Per Klippgen
and Gale Shaw

and Colin Stewart

( Francis Bozon

( Rudi Geiger

91. Roger Allard

92. Darrell Robison
93. Don Goodman
and Dave Christensen
95. Jack Griffin

96. Alvin Tommy

97. Alex Tournier

98. Kalle Nergaard
and Alfonso Lacedelli
100. Willy Klein

101. Sepp Folger

102. Bill Farrell

103. Carlo Schenone
104. Anderl Molterer
105. Per Klippgen
and Jack Simpson

107. Peik Arstal
108. Sixten Isberg
and Johny Lunde
110. Hans Maurer

and Luciano de Bigontina
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NOR
NOR
YUG

NOR
FRA
FRG
AUT
SWE
NOR
SUI

FRG
NOR
ITA

USA
AUT
SUI

NOR
USA
USA
FRA
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FRA
USA
USA
USA
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FRG
USA
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AUT
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USA

NOR
SWE
NOR
FRG
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5.00

4.00
9.60

3.60

6.90

6.00
6.00

3.80
8.00

6.70
7.00

6.00

7.10

9.50

7.50

7.00
7.00)
7.20
7.20

7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.85
7.90
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00)
8.00)

8.10
8.15
8.20
8.20
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.65
8.70
8.90
9.10
9.30
9.70
9.70

9.75
9.80
9.80
10.00
10.00



and Dick Buek USA 10.00
and Tor Arneberg NOR 7.00 10.00
and Milan Spacek TCH 10.00



